Great for use in
Van Trailers!
PART# GALLONS TANK WEIGHT TOTAL WEIGHT (W X H)
TK1000-90-*-TS 1000 225 740 93” x 65"
TK1300-90-*-TS 1300 260 775 93” x 79”
TK1600-*-TS 1600 300 815 90” x 95”
TK2000-*-TS 2000 400 915 90” x 112”
• 5 Year Prorated Warranty
• 4 Spike Tie Downs
• Fills 100%
• Manhole Above Top w/ 16” Lid
• 16# Per/Gallon Rating
• Rebated Bottom Corner
(Protects Against Cracking)
• Siphon Tube Pickup
PART# GALLONS WEIGHT (LBS.) OUTLET (W X H)
FSVT1000-82-* 1000 225 2" 82 x 60
FSVT1300-82-* 1300 260 2" 82 x 74
FSVT1600-* 1600 300 2" 85 x 78
FSVT1625-* 1625 300 2" 82 X 85
FSVT2000-* 2000 400 2" 85 x 94
PART# GALLONS WEIGHT (LBS.) W X H
CBT4900-W-TS 4900 1748 102 x 170
CBT6900-W-TS 6900 2720 122 x 178
CBT8250-W-TS 8250 3120 122 x 205
CBT2500-W-TS 2500 532 91 x 111
CBT3000-W-TS 3000 552 91 x 128
• Full Drain 3" Manifold Outlet
• No Bulk-Head Fittings
• Suitable for Transport
• 5 Year Prorated Warranty

VERTICAL TANKS
PART# GALLONS
RT3 3
RT5 5
RT12 12
RT25 25
RT35 35
RT55 55
RINSE
TANKS
PICKUP
TANKS
PART# GALLONS
WEIGHT
(LBS.) W X L X H
PUT200 200 54 52 x 30
PUT305 305 97 60 x 58 x 30
(Water Only)
PUT350 350 92 62 x 34
PUT450 450 102 62 x 41
PART# DESCRIPTION
BHF12 1/2" Polypropylene
BHF34 3/4" Polypropylene
BHF100 1” Polypropylene